80KM Passive Dispersion
Compensation Module, LC/UPC
1www.fs.com
80KM PASSIVE DISPERSION COMPENSATION MODULE
Application
• Metro and long-haul DWDM networks
• SDH transmission system
• CATV system

88mm
4www.fs.com
Ordering Information
80KM PASSIVE DISPERSION COMPENSATION MODULE
*Standard products are listed above. Customized specifications are available upon request.
ID Description
#107366 M6200-20BA, 20dBm Output Booster Pluggable Module, 16dB Gain, LC/UPC
#107367 M6200-25PA, 25dB Gain Optical Pre-Amplifier Pluggable Module, 16dBm Output, LC/UPC
#107368 M6200-OLP2, 1+1 Optical Line Protection Switch (OLP), LC/UPC
#107369 M6200-RB, 1x2 Single Fiber DWDM Red/Blue C Band Filter, Pluggable Module, LC/UPC
#107370 M6200-DCM40, 40KM DCF-based Passive Dispersion Compensation Module, LC/UPC
#107365 M6200-OEO10G, 5 Channels 10G WDM Transponder (Converter), 10 SFP/SFP+ Slots
#107373 M6200-SFPVOA, SFP Variable Optical Attenuator Module for M6200 Series DWDM EDFA
#109705 40 Channels C21-C60 Dual Fiber DWDM Mux Demux with Monitor Port, Pluggable Module, LC/UPC
#107371 M6200-CH2U, 2U Managed Chassis Unloaded, Supports up to 7x EDFA/OEO/OLP Module with Accessories
#111052
M6200-CH5U, 5U Managed Chassis Unloaded, Supports up to 15x MUX/OEO/EDFA/DCM/OLP Module with
Accessories
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. FS has made all efforts to ensure the accuracy of
the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty.
Copyright © 2009-2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved.